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ORDEN POR NUMERO EN PLANO

Denominacion Social

Direccion

Teléfono

COMSAS.A

PUERTAS IREGU, S.A.

COCIBASK, S.L.

SERGIO MALDONADO Y JOSEBA PEREZ, S.C.
EURA DONER ASIA, S.L.

RAYGO SPORT, S.L.

ATISEL-2001, S.L.

GRAFICAS EL ABRA, S.L.

TALLERES FYL, S.A.

TALLERES FYL, S.A.

MODELOS ARANZAZU, S.L.U.
TECNICAS DE MONTAIJE DE ANDAMIOS
EUROPA, S.L.

MATEO ROTULOS, S.L.

INDUSTRIAS JUNO, S.A.
JOSE LUIS DELGADO SAENZ
LUMABERRI SL

Pol. Ind. Urioste

Pol. Ind. Urioste, s/n
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 58
Pol. Ind. Urioste, Pab 56
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 58 B
Pol. Ind. Urioste, Pab 58
Pol. Industrial Urioste, 60
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 60

B2 Urioste, N2 60

B2 Urioste, N2 61

Pol. Ind. Urioste, 60

Pol. Ind. Urioste s/n
Pol. Ind. Urioste, N2147
Pol. Ind. Urioste N264
Calle Urioste, 41- bajo

Barrio Urioste, n2 2

933662100
946641178
946353034
944802051
946353852
944531286
946354764
946353152
946641911
946641911
946353872

946640721

946354741
946353018
946641511
946641698
946354747
620438350

Situacion

ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA

Denominacion Social

Direccion

Teléfono

en plano

ATISEL-2001, S.L.
COCIBASK, S.L.
COMSAS.A

EURA DONER ASIA, S.L.
GRAFICAS EL ABRA, S.L.

INDUSTRIAS JUNO, S.A.
JOSE LUIS DELGADO SAENZ
LUMABERRI SL

MATEO ROTULOS, S.L.

MODELOS ARANZAZU, S.L.U.

PUERTAS IREGU, S.A.

RAYGO SPORT, S.L.

SERGIO MALDONADO Y JOSEBA PEREZ, S.C.
TALLERES FYL, S.A.

TALLERES FYL, S.A.

TECNICAS DE MONTAJE DE ANDAMIOS
EUROPA, S.L.

Pol. Industrial Urioste, 60
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 58

Pol. Ind. Urioste

Pol. Ind. Urioste, 58 B
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 60

Pol. Ind. Urioste N264
Calle Urioste, 41- bajo
Barrio Urioste, n2 2

Pol. Ind. Urioste, N2147
Pol. Ind. Urioste, 60
Pol. Ind. Urioste, s/n
Pol. Ind. Urioste, Pab 58
Pol. Ind. Urioste, Pab 56
B2 Urioste, N2 60

B2 Urioste, N2 61

Pol. Ind. Urioste s/n

946354764
946353034
933662100
946353852
946353152
946353018
946641511
946641698
946354747
620438350
946354741
946353872
946641178
944531286
944802051
946641911
946641911

946640721




